Managed by

aelp\i%

9:30

10:00

10:10

10.40

11:15

11:30

12:45

13:15

14.20

14:50

15:00

Creating Highly Engaging Group Inductions Workshop

Thursday, 24 August 2017
Holiday Inn Royal Victoria, Sheffield

Agenda

Delegate Registration
Refreshments & Networking Opportunity

Welcome & Housekeeping

The purpose & components of Inductions.
Integration and Blending

e  Systematic Induction planning
e Creating Induction activities — part 1

Mid-Morning Refreshments Break

e  (Creating Induction activities — part 2

Lunch & Networking

e  Creating Induction activities — part 3
e Creative ways to check that learners are getting what they should be
from induction activities

e The possibilities the internet presents for Induction delivery.
e Transition Inductions

Q&A, Evaluation and Summary

Close

Refreshments area

Sean Errington
Comprehend

Refreshments area

Sean Errington
Comprehend

Refreshments area

Sean Errington
Comprehend



