

## **Creating Highly Engaging Group Inductions Workshop**

## Thursday, 24 August 2017 Holiday Inn Royal Victoria, Sheffield

## **Agenda**

9:30	Delegate Registration Refreshments & Networking Opportunity	Refreshments area
10:00	Welcome & Housekeeping	Sean Errington Comprehend
10:10	<ul> <li>The purpose &amp; components of Inductions.</li> <li>Integration and Blending</li> </ul>	
10.40	<ul> <li>Systematic Induction planning</li> <li>Creating Induction activities – part 1</li> </ul>	
11:15	Mid-Morning Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
11:30	Creating Induction activities – part 2	Sean Errington Comprehend
12:45	Lunch & Networking	Refreshments area
13:15	<ul> <li>Creating Induction activities – part 3</li> <li>Creative ways to check that learners are getting what they should be from induction activities</li> </ul>	Sean Errington Comprehend
14.20	<ul> <li>The possibilities the internet presents for Induction delivery.</li> <li>Transition Inductions</li> </ul>	
14:50	Q&A, Evaluation and Summary	
15:00	Close	